
 
 
 

Information Regarding Awarding of Request for Proposal 
 

Proposals for Behavioral Services and Consultation were received and reviewed by a team of selected staff members of the Cherry Hill Board of Education. 
Proposals were evaluated and graded on the following criteria: Technical Specifications, Experience and Ability, Management Criteria, and Cost Criteria.  
The District is hereby posting the recommendation to award contracts because this was issued as a Request for Proposal under the Competitive Contract 
Process as outlined in N.J.S.A.18A:18A et seq. 
 

SCORER Amazing 
Transformations 

Brett 
DiNovi & 
Assocs. 

Children’s 
Therapy 
Services 

First 
Children  
Services 

Invo  
Healthcare 

Oxford 
Consulting  

Stepping 
Stones 
Group 

CM 9850 7700 5900 6200 4900 5050 5450 

TR 9700 8900 7600 7900 7150 7250 6800 

MW 9575 8850 6950 7400 6625 5550 5800 

Average 
Scores 5825 5090 4090 4300 3735 3570 3610 

 
Award Recommendation 
It is the recommendation of the scoring committee to award the contract to Amazing Transformations.   
 

Provider Fee for Service 
Board Certified Behavior Analyst (BCBA) $110.00 per hour 
Board Certified assistant Behavior Analyst (BCaBA) $100.00 per hour 
Registered Behavior Technicians 
Registered Behavior Technicians (In-Home) 

$50.00 per hour 
$60.00 per hour 

Consultations (BCBA) 
Consultations (BCaBA) 

$110.00 per hour 
$100.00 per hour 

 
The term of the contract shall commence November 9, 2022 and continuing through June 30, 2024.   

https://www.chclc.org/chclc

